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 SEGUNDA TERÇA QUARTA QUINTA SEXTA 
Manhã Especiais: 

 
Lara Beatriz 
 
 
Endodontia (uni): 
 
Allison Francisco 
Alynne Cumarú 
Samara Sá 
Paulo Couto 
Eliandra Thaís 
Djalma Júnior 
Maria Alice 
Alexandre Loureiro 
Larissa Sávittry 
Cryslaine Santos 
Júlia Amaral 

Endodontia (uni): 
 
Thais Ciane 
Samara Monalisa 
Luiz Henrique 
Myllena Diógenes 
Samara Sá 
Priscyla Ribeiro 
Allice Ludovico 
Lara Beatriz 
Rayane Morais 
Nayara Duarte 
Natalia Paixão 
Thayná Amador 
Maria Alice 
Cláudia Trajano 
Emanuela Maria 
Erick Lúcio 
Emyllie Ariel 
Gabrielle Helena 
Rafael Joshua 
Antonio Vitor 
Lorenna Lins 

 Estomatologia: 
 
Brenda Leitão 
Alessandro Sergio 
Artur Farias 
Thayse Estefânia 
Thalyni Paloma 
Laiane Manuela 
Geize Naiara 
Alynne Cumarú 
Júlia Rangel 
Maria Luiza 
Rafael Nascimento 
Rayane Faustino 
Nicole Farias 
Thayná Melo 
Gabrielle Ferreira 
Victor Gabriel 
Gabriella Lucy 
Olivia Santos 
Helen Rocha 
Nayara Duarte 
Paulo Couto 
Natalia Paixão 
Thayná Amador 
Eliandra Thaís 
 

 

Estomatologia: 
 
Júlio Maciel 
Jéssica Maria 
Gabrielle Ferreira 
Victor Gabriel 
Heleno Junior 
Olivia Santos 
Helen Rocha 
Nayara Duarte 
Marina Alves 
Natalia Paixão 
Thayná Amador 
Eliandra Thaís 
Paulo Couto 
Marlla Dinorah 
Rayane Faustino 
Thalyni Paloma 
Thayná Melo 
Cláudia Trajano 
Luma Anísia 
Maria Vitória 
Osmar Assunção 
Vanessa Fernandes 
Giovana Bedor 
Manoel Neto 
 



Tarde Especiais: 
 
Priscyla Ribeiro 
Renato Pereira 
Maria Fabiana 
Emyllie Ariel 
Maria Alice 
Rafael Joshua 
Djalma Júnior 
Allison Francisco 
 
 
Endodontia (multi): 
 
Luiz Henrique 
Myllena Diógenes 
Maria Luiza 
Allice Ludovico 
Samara Sá 
Rayane Faustino 
Larissa Sávittry 
Júlia Amaral 
Emyllie Ariel 
 
 

Endodontia (multi): 
 
Gabriela Vanessa 
Geize Naiara 
Samara Sá 
Cryslaine Santos 
Renato Pereira 
Jéssica Maria 
Allice Ludovico 
Gabryella de Lira 
Palloma Raylla 
Maria Fabiana 
Ingrid Rayanne 
Thaynara Stephanie 
Mayara Carvalho 
Vanessa Fernandes 
Giovana Bedor 
Gabrielle Helena 
Musa Waleria 
Rafael Joshua 
Alexandre Loureiro 
Júlia Amaral 
 
 
 
 
 

Periodontia:	 
 
Klarissa Soares 
Erick Lucio 
Mariana Cordeiro 
Geize Naiara 
Alisson Francisco 
Cryslaine Santos 
Renato Pereira 
Lara Beatriz 
Gabryella de Lira 
Claudia Trajano 
Julio Maciel 
Emanuela Maria 
Thaynara Silva 
Emyllie Ariel 
Vanessa Fernandes 
Felipe Jhonne 
Gabrielle Helena 
Musa Waleria 
Rafael Joshua 
 
 
 

Cirurgia: 
 
Thais Ciane 
Samara Monalisa 
Gabriela Vanessa 
Thaise Tononi 
Mariana Cordeiro 
Geize Naiara 
Thalyni Paloma 
Luiz Henrique 
Myllena Ferreira 
Alisson Francisco 
Thayse Estefânia 
Priscyla Ribeiro 
Cryslaine Santos 
Maria Luiza 
Renato Pereira 
Rayane Faustino 
Lara Beatriz 
Mariana Batista 
Gabryella de Lira 
Palloma Raylla 
Heleno Júnior 
Marina Alves 
Paulo Couto 
Maria Fabiana 
 

Cirurgia: 
 
Erick Lucio 
Brenda Leitão 
Júlio Maciel 
Artur Farias 
Júlia Rangel 
Jéssica Maria 
Rafael Nascimento 
Samara Sá 
Luma Anísia 
Felipe Jhonne 
Viviane Diniz 
Ingrid Rayanne 
Emanuela Maria 
Thaynara Silva 
Maria Vitória 
Osmar Assunção 
Vanessa Fernandes  
Giovana Bedor 
Manoel Neto 
Felipe Jhonne 
Thalyni Paloma 
Musa Waleria 
Lorenna Lins 
Antonio Vitor 
Lara Beatriz 
 

	


